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Junior Boys under 15 Overall  Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 701,49 302,61 1000,00 2004,10 
2  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 925,37 1000,00  1925,37 
3  Hynek Radovan SVK  -15 M 1000,00 915,83  1915,83 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall  Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 3000,00 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 681,42 712,37 226,24 1620,03 
3  Fedorova Lucia SVK  -15 F 318,58 267,56  586,14 
4  Csokasova Nika SVK  -15 F 17,70 33,44  51,14 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall  Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 3000,00 
2  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 1000,00 668,59 992,19 2660,78 

Chief Judge
Miloslav Kralik

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Ruzena Kralikova



Kosice Majstrovstva Slovenska
24. 9. 2011 - 25. 9. 2011

Page 1
11. 10. 2011 - 19:18

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Hynek Radovan SVK  -15 M 1,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00  1000,00 
2  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 2,00/58/13.00 5,50/58/18.25  925,37 
3  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 5,00/58/18.25 4,50/58/18.25  701,49 
4  Novota Miroslav SVK  -15 M 3,50/43 5,50/43  261,19 
5  Vasko Daniel SVK  -15 M 2,50/46 5,00/43  305,97 
6  Novota Alex SVK  -15 M 2,00/37  29,85 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 2,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25  1000,00 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 2,00/52 2,50/52  681,42 
3  Fedorova Lucia SVK  -15 F 6,00/40 1,50/34  318,58 
4  Csokasova Nika SVK  -15 F 1,00/34 1,00/34  17,70 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00  1000,00 
2  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00  1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 4990 3410  1000,00 
2  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 1060 1510  302,61 
3  Vasko Daniel SVK  -15 M 480 360  96,19 
4  Novota Miroslav SVK  -15 M 490 280  98,20 
5  Hynek Radovan SVK  -15 M 4570  915,83 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 2900 2990  1000,00 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 1500 2130  712,37 
3  Fedorova Lucia SVK  -15 F 650 800  267,56 
4  Csokasova Nika SVK  -15 F 80 100  33,44 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 3470 1640  1000,00 
2  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 2320 820  668,59 
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Junior Boys under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 24,2m 21,5m  1000,00 
2  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 0,0m   

Junior Girls under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 29,0m 29,1m  1000,00 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 12,0m 11,4m  226,24 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy JD  Finale JD      Overall  
1  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 48,1m 47,8m  992,19 
2  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 48,4m 47,4m  1000,00 

Chief Judge
Miloslav Kralik

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Ruzena Kralikova
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Men Slalom OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Marcincin Richard SVK  -21 M 4,50/58/13.00 0,00/58/10.25  1000,00 
2  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 6,00/58/12.00  857,14 
3  Olsavsky Stefan SVK  Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00  827,38 
4  Hribik Miroslav SVK  Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00  797,62 
5  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 2,00/58/14.25 2,50/58/13.00  744,05 
6  Kralik Matus SVK  Ope M 5,00/58/16.00  630,95 
7  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 2,50/58/16.00  601,19 
8  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 5,00/58/18.25  559,52 
9  Vasko Daniel SVK  -15 M 4,50/46  267,86 

10  Brezovsky Peter SVK  Ope M 2,50/37  29,76 

Women Slalom OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 1,25/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25  936,44 
2  Oravcova Eva SVK  Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00  1000,00 
3  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 3,00/52 3,00/52  661,02 
4  Fedorova Lucia SVK  -15 F 4,00/40 5,00/40  288,14 

Men Tricks OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 9870 8440  1000,00 
2  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 6350 5600  643,36 
3  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 4620 4960  502,53 
4  Kralik Matus SVK  Ope M 4820 4310  488,35 
5  Brezovsky Peter SVK  Ope M 2840 3640  368,79 
6  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 1790  181,36 
6  Vasko Daniel SVK  -15 M 540  54,71 

Women Tricks OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 2130 2380  755,56 
2  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 3150 1500  1000,00 
3  Fedorova Lucia SVK  -15 F 800 710  253,97 
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Men Jump OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 49,5m 47,9m  1000,00 
2  Brezovsky Peter SVK  Ope M 34,8m 34,1m  627,85 
3  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 25,0m 26,9m  427,85 
4  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 24,8m 26,5m  417,72 
5  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 0,0m   

Women Jump OPEN   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Rozjazdy OPEN  Finale OPEN      Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 30,3m 29,9m  1000,00 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 12,7m 14,3m  313,30 

Chief Judge
Miloslav Kralik

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Ruzena Kralikova
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Women Overall OPEN Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Cseploova Veronika SVK  -15 F 1004,55 1323,53 1017,47 2936,44 
2  Borikova Karin SVK  -15 F 709,09 1000,00 318,78 2027,87 

Men Overall OPEN Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Vasko Alexander SVK  -19 M 857,14 1000,00 1000,00 2857,14 
2  Kerpcar Juraj SVK  -15 M 601,19 502,53 427,85 1531,57 
3  Szász Jakub SVK  -19 M 744,05 643,36  1387,41 
4  Lazár Peter SVK  -15 M 559,52 181,36 417,72 1158,60 
5  Brezovsky Peter SVK  Ope M 29,76 368,79 627,85 1026,40 

Chief Judge
Miloslav Kralik

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Ruzena Kralikova


	Junior  Individual classification overall.pdf
	Junior Individual classification.pdf
	Open Individual classification.pdf
	Open overall Individual classification.pdf

